1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Panel - Valter
Datasheet
Take your lighting to the next level with Valter Series LED Panels. Experience maximum energy effi ciency and outstanding
lighting performance. These panels not only help you reduce energy consumption but also provide superior light distribution
for optimal lighting conditions. Flicker-free external drivers ensure smooth and reliable operation. The matte white frame
adds a touch of sophistication, and the different panel sizes allow you to customize your lighting setup and ensure the

4 of 4
LUXPOINT® LED Panel - Valter
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT Lumen UGR Item code EAN-13
LP PA VTR 33W 830 0606  33W 3000K 3800 lm <19 TXGL25100016455 4897135735985
LP PA VTR 33W 840 0606  33W 4000K 4000 lm <19 TXGL25100016555 4897135735992
LP PA VTR 33W 865 0606  33W 6500K 4000 lm <19 TXGL25100016655 4897135736005
LP PA VTR 33W 830 1203  33W 3000K 3800 lm <19 TXGL25100016755 4897135736012
LP PA VTR 33W 840 1203  33W 4000K 4000 lm <19 TXGL25100016855 4897135736029
LP PA VTR 33W 865 1203  33W 6500K 4000 lm <19 TXGL25100016955 4897135736036
LP PA VTR 50W 830 1206  50W 3000K 5750 lm <19 TXGL25100017055 4897135736043
LP PA VTR 50W 840 1206  50W 4000K 6000 lm <19 TXGL25100017155 4897135736050
LP PA VTR 50W 865 1206  50W 6500K 6000 lm <19 TXGL25100017255 4897135736067
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,